SALADS

CAESAR $8
VEGGIE CRUNCH $8
SPINACH & STRAWBERRY $9
KALE & FARRO $12

+ ORGANIC CHICKEN $4
+ NON-GMO NY STRIP $4
+ SKUNA BAY SALMON $5

SOUPS 85 / 87

BLUE RIBBON CHICKEN SOUP
Roast Chicken, Onion, Garlic,
Root Vegetables, Tomato

SOUP OF THE DAY
Ask for today's selection

SANDWICHES

PROSCIUTTO & BURRATA $10
La Querci Prosciutto, Burrata,
Baguette

TURKEY PANINI $12
Rosemary Turkey, Tomato,
Tarragon Aioli, Rustic Country
Loaf

CHICKEN CLUB $13
Roasted chicken, Bacon, Tomato,
Lettuce, Herb mayo, Sourdough

VEGGIE WRAP $10
Roasted vegetables, Hummus,
Kale, Whole wheat tortilla

TUNA SALAD $10
Albacore tuna, Capers, Celery,
Carrots, Fresh tarragon, Brioche

SHORT RIB GRILLED CHEESE $15
Red wine short rib, Taleggio,
Cheddar, Shallots, Countzry bread

RATATOUILLE SN
Olive tapenade, Eggplant,
Zucchini, Onion, Tomato,
Baguette

TURKEY MEATBALLS $10
House turkey meatballs,
Broccolini, Marinara, Taleggio,
French Roll

TOASTED? PRESSED? JUST ASK!
BUILD YOUR OWN? GRAB AN ORDER SHEET!

ENTREES
ORGANIC WHOLE ROASTED CHICKEN $12.99
SAUSAGE BOWL 310

German sausage served with
mashed potatoes & roasted fennel

ORGANIC CHICKEN BREAST BOWL $12
Rosie® organic chicken breast
served with wild rice

ROASTED VEGGIE BOWL $12.99
Assortment of roasted vegetables
served with farro

POKE BOWL SN
Fresh ahi poke served with
white rice

BBQ RIB BOWL $13
Beeler's organic baby back ribs
served with mashed potatoes

SMOOTHIES

GREEN & GLOWING $9
Apple, Kale, Spinach,
Chlorophyll, Coconut water

TROPICAL BERRY $9
Banana, Berrie, Pineapple, Chia
seeds, Ginger, Coconut water

COCOA LOCO $9
Raw cacoao, Honey, Cocao nibs,
Banana, Chia seeds, Almond milk

DATE NIGHT $7
Medjool dates, Salt, Banana,
Cashew nut, Almond milk

THE BEL AIR $15
Banana, Apple, Hemp seeds,Maca,
Lucuma, Bee pollen, Collagen,
Honey, Chia seeds, Cashew,

Hemp milk

ACAI BOWL S7
Acai, Banana, Granola, Chia
seeds, Bee pollen, Berries,
Coconut water
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COFFEE

BLACK CAT ESPRESSO
FLAT WHITE

CORTADO
CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

MOCHA

AMERICANO

DRIP COFFEE

FRENCH PRESS

HOT CHOCOLATE
HOUSE CHAI

HOT TEA

ICED TEA

ICED LATTE

ICED AMERICANO
PINK LADY KOMBUCHA
POMEGRANATE KOMBUCHA
AFFOGATO

COLD BREW FLOAT
COLD BREW

MATCHA

BREAKFAST

ASSORTED BAGELS

ORGANIC EGG SANDWICH

GLUTEN FREE EGG WHITE SANDWICH
ORGANIC BREAKFAST BURRITO
BAGEL & LOX

WARM STEEL CUT OATS

KIDS
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
ALMOND BUTTER & JELLY

BAKERY & PASTRIES
COOKIES

SMALL PASTRY

LARGE PASTRY
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$3
$4.50
$3.50
$4
$4
$4.50
$3.50
$3.50
$6
$3.75
$4
$4
$4
$4
$3.50
$5
$5
$6
§7
$5
$4.50

$3
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$18
$6.50

$§7.50
$6.50

$2.50
$3.50
$4.50
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HONEST FOOD %‘4 DAILY QUALITY

Menu

310.773.9483
2964 BEVERLY GLEN CIRCLE
LOS ANGELES, CA 90077

OPEN EVERYDAY
7AM - 8PM
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