SALADS

- + ORGANIC CHICKEN \$4
- + NON-GMO NY STRIP \$4
- + SKUNA BAY SALMON \$5

SOUPS \$5 / \$7

BLUE RIBBON CHICKEN SOUP Roast Chicken, Onion, Garlic, Root Vegetables, Tomato

SOUP OF THE DAY Ask for today's selection

SANDWICHES

PROSCIUTTO & BURRATA \$10 La Querci Prosciutto, Burrata, Baguette

TURKEY PANINI \$12 Rosemary Turkey, Tomato, Tarragon Aioli, Rustic Country Loaf

CHICKEN CLUB \$13 Roasted chicken, Bacon, Tomato, Lettuce, Herb mayo, Sourdough

VEGGIE WRAP \$10 Roasted vegetables, Hummus, Kale, Whole wheat tortilla

TUNA SALAD\$10Albacore tuna, Capers, Celery,
Carrots, Fresh tarragon, Brioche

SHORT RIB GRILLED CHEESE\$15Red wine short rib, Taleggio,Cheddar, Shallots, Country bread

\$11

RATATOUILLE Olive tapenade, Eggplant, Zucchini, Onion, Tomato, Baguette

TURKEY MEATBALLS \$10 House turkey meatballs, Broccolini, Marinara, Taleggio, French Roll

TOASTED? PRESSED? JUST ASK! BUILD YOUR OWN? GRAB AN ORDER SHEET!

ENTRÉES

ORGANIC WHOLE ROASTED CHICKEN\$12.99SAUSAGE BOWL\$10German sausage served with
mashed potatoes & roasted fennel

ORGANIC CHICKEN BREAST BOWL \$12 Rosie® organic chicken breast served with wild rice

ROASTED VEGGIE BOWL \$12.99 Assortment of roasted vegetables served with farro

POKE BOWL\$11Fresh ahi poke served with
white rice

BBQ RIB BOWL \$13 Beeler's organic baby back ribs served with mashed potatoes

SMOOTHIES

GREEN & GLOWING \$9 Apple, Kale, Spinach, Chlorophyll, Coconut water

TROPICAL BERRY \$9 Banana, Berrie, Pineapple, Chia seeds, Ginger, Coconut water

COCOA LOCO \$9 Raw cacao, Honey, Cocao nibs, Banana, Chia seeds, Almond milk

DATE NIGHT \$7 Medjool dates, Salt, Banana, Cashew nut, Almond milk

THE BEL AIR \$15 Banana, Apple, Hemp seeds, Maca, Lucuma, Bee pollen, Collagen, Honey, Chia seeds, Cashew, Hemp milk

ACAI BOWL \$7 Acai, Banana, Granola, Chia seeds, Bee pollen, Berries, Coconut water



COFFEE

BLACK CAT ESPRESSO	\$3
FLAT WHITE	\$4.50
CORTADO	\$3.50
CAPPUCCINO	\$4
LATTE	\$4
MOCHA	\$4.50
AMERICANO	\$3.50
DRIP COFFEE	\$3.50
FRENCH PRESS	\$6
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.75
HOUSE CHAI	\$4
HOT TEA	\$4
ICED TEA	\$4
ICED LATTE	\$4
ICED AMERICANO	\$3.50
PINK LADY KOMBUCHA	\$5
POMEGRANATE KOMBUCHA	\$5
AFFOGATO	\$6
COLD BREW FLOAT	\$7
COLD BREW	\$5
MATCHA	\$4.50



Menu

BREAKFAST

ASSORTED BAGELS	\$3
ORGANIC EGG SANDWICH	\$6.50
GLUTEN FREE EGG WHITE SANDWICH	\$6.50
ORGANIC BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$6.50
BAGEL & LOX	\$18
WARM STEEL CUT OATS	\$6.50

KIDS

RIDO	
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$7.50
ALMOND BUTTER & JELLY	\$6.50

BAKERY & PASTRIES

COOKIES	\$2.50
SMALL PASTRY	\$3.50
LARGE PASTRY	\$4.50

310.773.9483 2964 BEVERLY GLEN CIRCLE LOS ANGELES, CA 90077

OPEN EVERYDAY 7AM - 8PM



